
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MAKERHACKS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $367.59
2025-01-02 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_kWH6BY4 -$7.20 $360.39
2025-01-05 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#0640 txn_p5H6PKa -$114.38 $246.01
2025-01-06 TYPEFORM txn_gnHrWAO -$20.10 $225.91
2025-01-06 Amazon txn_vgHnPPd -$21.81 $204.10
2025-01-06 eBay txn_p5H6rLk -$23.34 $180.76
2025-01-06 eBay txn_nEH6V9k -$108.03 $72.73
2025-01-08 Invoice	to	ZENDAR txn_nEH654Z $1,722.50 $1,795.23
2025-01-12 HCB*	MAKERHACKS txn_GkH8Qwp -$5.66 $1,789.57
2025-01-12 MCDONALD'S	F3769 txn_d7HrxnY -$5.66 $1,783.91
2025-01-14 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#0640 txn_evHJW0l -$155.56 $1,628.35
2025-01-16 Donation	from	NAREN txn_evHJWrO $5.66 $1,634.01
2025-01-16 Donation	from	NAREN txn_R2HaGRq $5.66 $1,639.67
2025-01-21 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#0640 txn_lZHPE8b -$16.05 $1,623.62
2025-01-22 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#0640 txn_d7HrZar -$9.53 $1,614.09
2025-01-25 eBay txn_d7Hryez -$262.61 $1,351.48
2025-01-25 eBay txn_lZHPg00 -$356.48 $995.00
2025-01-25 eBay txn_78HoAM8 -$108.20 $886.80
2025-01-27 Invoice	to	ZENDAR txn_kWH6nMz $1,722.50 $2,609.30
2025-01-28 Amazon txn_lZHPLVW -$14.18 $2,595.12
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_a8HzwgO -$51.24 $2,543.88
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_brHX4wR -$286.71 $2,257.17
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_4dHMvxZ -$156.96 $2,100.21
2025-01-30 Amazon txn_JxHGxNA -$87.24 $2,012.97
2025-01-30 Amazon txn_MNHezE6 -$68.73 $1,944.24
2025-01-30 Amazon txn_NQHEmWE -$14.18 $1,930.06
2025-01-30 Amazon txn_xQH45ym -$82.88 $1,847.18
2025-01-31 Amazon txn_a8HzRVp -$14.18 $1,833.00
2025-01-31 Amazon txn_QmHzEr9 -$28.36 $1,804.64
2025-01-31 Amazon txn_XGHmrxQ -$127.62 $1,677.02

WITHDRAWN:	$2,146.89.	DEPOSITED:	$3,456.32. $1,677.02

MakerHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MakerHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


